CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY CoOUNCIL (CIPAC)

CROSS SECTOR

ENDURING SECURITY FRAMEWORK OPERATIONS WORKING GROUP

1:30 PM

1:45PM

1:45PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30PM

AGENDA

Wednesday, March 11, 2015
1:30 PM -5:30 PM EDT

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
NoTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
THREAT BRIEFING

LiFE CRITICAL EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (LCEYS)
WORKING PANEL

INSIDER THREAT WORKING PANEL

CYBER RESILIENCE AGAINST DESTRUCTIVE
MALWARE (CRADM) WORKING PANEL

NEW BUSINESS

e NEW GOVERNMENT INITIATIVES

e RENEWED CHARTER AND FUTURE ESF
EFFORTS

e OPERATIONS GROUP MEETING

CLosE CIPAC & MEETING ADJOURN





