CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC)

CROSS SECTOR ENDURING SECURITY FRAMEWORK OPERATIONS WORKING GROUP AGENDA

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 1:30 PM -5:30 PM EDT

1:30 PM	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
1:45 PM	NOTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE
1:45 PM	THREAT BRIEFING
3:30 PM	LIFE CRITICAL EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (LCES) WORKING PANEL
4:00 PM	INSIDER THREAT WORKING PANEL
4:30 PM	CYBER RESILIENCE AGAINST DESTRUCTIVE MALWARE (CRADM) WORKING PANEL
5:00 PM	 New Business New Government Initiatives Renewed Charter and Future ESF Efforts Operations Group Meeting
5:30 PM	CLOSE CIPAC & MEETING ADJOURN